PROCEDURES REQUIRING PRIOR AUTHORIZATION

HEALTH PLANS

Ambulance transport: Non emergency
AP Repair (including but not limited to other bladder repair procedures for stress incontinence)
Arthroscopies
Bunionectomy
Cardiac catheterizations
Cochlear implants and surgeries
Cosmetic procedures: Not covered
Dialysis (including but not limited to Peritoneal and Hemodialysis)
Durable Medical Equipment (DME):
DME greater than $2000.00
DME regardless of cost:
Ambulatory Assistive Devices (excluding crutches, canes and walkers)
CPAP and BIPAP machines
Custom DME
Home Ventilators
Insulin Pumps and Supplies
Power Wheelchairs and accessories
Prosthetics (excluding breast prosthetics)
Genetic/Chromosome testing
Hammertoe surgery
Heel spur surgery
Hemophilia factor medications (or anti-hemophilia factor medications)
Home Health Services
Home infusions including medications
Hospice care
Hysterectomy (Abdominal and Vaginal; including but not limited to Laparoscopic)
Imaging (including but not limited to MRI, MRA, CT and PET scans)
Infusion therapies including but not limited to:
U Botox (onabotulinumtoxinA)
L IVIG therapies
U Orencia (abatacept)
®  Prolia(denosumab)
. Reclast (zoledronicacid)
J Remicade (infliximab)
U Soliris (eculizumab)
] Synagis (palivizumab)
J Tysabri (natalizumab)
®  Varizig® (Varicella Zoster Immune Globulin)
J Vectibix (panitumumab)
®  XGeva(denosumab)

Inpatient admissions

Spinal surgeries

Moh’s Micrographic Surgery

Observation stays: 1) Less than or equal to 23 hours and 2) 24 hours or over (will be considered an inpatient stay)
Outpatient rehabilitation therapies (Speech, PT, and OT) - excluding chiropractic rehabilitation therapies

Pain Management Invasive Procedures (including but not limited to Epidural Steroid, Facet and Botox injections)
Skilled Nursing Facilities

Sleep Studies performed in a lab or facility (home sleep studies do not require prior authorization)

Specialty medications

Transplant evaluation and approval

Varicose Veins

Non Covered Procedures: Including but not limited to Cosmetic Procedures (sclerotherapy, blephroplasty, rhinoplasty, septoplasty, etc.), Gastric
Bypass procedures, Bariatric Surgery, Experimental or Investigational procedures, Gender Reassignment procedures

Providers have convenient access to online prior authorizations. To register, please access www.alliantplans.com, select Healthcare Professionals, choose Provider
Resources, and choose Online Provider Portal Log In — Online Prior Authorization Submission in the Medical Resources section.

For updates to this list, visit AlliantPlans.com; hover over Healthcare Professionals; click Provider Resources and scroll down to select “Procedures
Requiring Prior Authorization.”

If in doubt, please contact the Customer Service number at 1-800-811-4793.
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